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199210010002
18512

10/01/1992
10:57:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199311030003
45211

11/03/1993
10:57:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199308020002
26571

199907220003
06471

07/22/1999
09:39:29

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199904010001
36541

199912170005
08841

12/17/1999
10:11:44

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

8 139 199212080002
93671

Lot#:59 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:1992-
29367

199912200005
11421

12/20/1999
09:56:01

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199808040002
96491

200003130000
78721

03/13/2000
09:51:21

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA
NA

199910080004
19421

200103190000
98421

03/19/2001
12:58:58

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

200011140003
94341

200103190000
98431

03/19/2001
01:00:58

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

200008210002
85821

200203280001
44941

03/28/2002
09:11:01

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

200108230003
61211

200203280001
44931

03/28/2002
09:10:48

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200108150003
46131

200205060002
10790

05/06/2002
02:31:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 139 199212080002
93671

Lot#:59 Book:8
Pg:139

200303170001
58270

03/17/2003
09:41:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST CO

200211250005
89530

200312290008
27820

12/29/2003
02:32:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200304020001
96280

201106270001
85780

06/27/2011
09:37:41

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100628000
203940

201106270001
87240

06/27/2011
04:07:42

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101109000
375880



201108080002
32210

08/08/2011
02:20:55

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100715000
224630

201306210002
56120

06/21/2013
03:03:51

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070314000
114540

199210010002
18511

10/01/1992
10:57:39

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199710160003
37091

10/16/1997
12:42:24

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
FINANCIAL
BANK

199902180000
68491

02/18/1999
09:03:10

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

17 143 199702130000
48161

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143
Desc:1997-
04816

199911220004
76731

11/22/1999
12:32:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199906110002
47531

199911220004
76741

11/22/1999
12:32:49

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199904300001
80781

199912200005
11411

12/20/1999
09:55:59

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199809090003
53111

199912200005
11431

12/20/1999
09:56:03

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199810290004
24981

200008030002
62041

08/03/2000
11:21:05

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200003070000
72251

200010170003
60641

10/17/2000
10:34:55

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

200004100001
17271

200012190004
41471

12/19/2000
11:46:31

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 59 199706270002
01121

Lot#:461
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:1997-
20112

200202260000
92881

02/26/2002
10:00:47

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609060002
93281

200207300003
52270

07/30/2002
10:44:00

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199805190001
83441

202312110003
55760

12/11/2023
11:26:50

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONEY
SOURCE INC

19 155 Instr
#:20230209000
035100

Lot#:76
Book:19
Pg:155
Sub:WEATHER
LY GLEN
ABBEY
SECTOR 12
PHASE 3


